2009 Spring 2018 soccer season

Saturday, March 3

Field 9

8:30am  Galaxy vs. United
9:40am  Timbers vs. Sporting
10:50am Earthquakes vs. Union

Saturday, April 14

Field 9

8:30am  Timbers vs. Galaxy
9:40am  Union vs. United
10:50am Earthquakes vs. Sporting

Saturday, March 10

Field 9

8:30am  Union vs. Galaxy
9:40am  Earthquakes vs. Timbers
10:50am  United vs. Sporting

Saturday, April 21

Field 9

8:30am  Galaxy vs. Union
9:40am  Timbers vs. Earthquakes
10:50am  Sporting vs. United

Saturday, March 17

Field 9

8:30am  Galaxy vs. Earthquakes
9:40am  Sporting vs. Union
10:50am Timber vs. United

Saturday, April 28

Field 9

8:30am  Union vs. Sporting
9:40am  United vs. Timbers
10:50am  Galaxy vs. Earthquakes

Saturday, March 31

Field 9

8:30am  United vs. Earthquakes
9:40am  Union vs. Timbers
10:50am Sporting vs. Galaxy

Saturday, May 5

Field 9

8:30am  Galaxy vs Sporting
9:40am  Earthquakes vs. United
10:50am Timbers vs. Union

Saturday, April 7

Field 9

8:30am  Galaxy vs. Timbers
9:40am  United vs. Union
10:50am  Sporting vs. Earthqual

Saturday, May 12

Field 9

8:30am  United vs. Galaxy
9:40am  Union vs. Earthquakes
10:50am  Sporting vs. Timbers
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